

SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Finance to Engrossed House Bill No. 456
by Representative Robideaux

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 In the Senate Committee Amendments proposed by the Senate Committee on Revenue and
3 Fiscal Affairs and adopted by the Senate on May 30, 2013:

4 In Amendment No. 6, on page 1, line 19, after "page 3, delete " change " 28," to "line
5 28, and"

6 In Amendment No. 10, on page 2, line 1, change "lines 1" to "lines 4"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 2

8 On page 4, line 2, after "applied." delete the remainder of the line, delete lines 3 and 4, and
9 insert "An amnesty payment of"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 3

11 On page 6, line 8, after "Section 5." delete "(A)"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 4

13 On page 6, delete lines 13 through 18